



B (0,8 : 1) 30 Plastic Handle/Grip Bottom. Not visible!

1	1	Lever Holder	420356	M55-0412
2	1	Outer Pipe	420350	M55-0110
3	1	Bearing Box-housing 1	420357	M55-4131
4	1	Bearing Box-housing 2	420358	M55-4132
5	1	Inner Pipe	420353	M55-1101
6	1	Locking	420360	M55-0415
7	1	Lever For Locking Device	420359	M55-0414
8	1	Inner Cover cpl.	420355	M55-0410_Ass
9	1	Cover sheet metal outer cover	420354	M55-0401
10	1	Switch "vipp"	420427	Solenoid
11	2	Screw M4 x 20 FZB	420375	DIN 912 - M4 x 20
12	2	Screw M5x10 MC6S FZB	414442	DIN 912 - M5 x 10
13	2	Bearing 6800 ZZ	420404	lager6800zz
14	2	Washer bearing PS 10x16x0,5	420405	Supporting Ring_DIN 988
15	1	Axle bearing	420361	M55-0416
16	2	Screw M8x20 MK6S FZB	414092	ISO 7380 - M8 x 20
17	2	Screw M6x12 MK6S FZB	412299	ISO 7380 - M6 x 12
18	2	Washer NB 6x16x1 FZB	420382	DIN 9021 - 6,4
19	2	Locking washer M6x11 IZ FZB	420367	DIN 6798 - J 6,4
20	1	Mounting plate	420352	M55-0420
21	2	Locking washer M8x15 IZ FZB	420368	DIN 6798 - J 8,4
22	2	Stop screw M5x6 S6SS	420372	DIN 914 - M5 x 6
23	1	Screw M3x6 MC6S FZB	420370	DIN 912 - M3 x 6
24	1	Screw M3x16 MC6S FZB	420378	DIN 912 - M3 x 16
25	1	Spring 0,4x3,5x8x8 RFR	420401	Spring-SF-TFK-6664-Lesjofors
26	1	Locking nut M3 M6M	420365	DIN 985 - M3
27	1	Locking ring RS 2,3	420428	DIN 6799 - 2,3
28	1	Screw M3x6	420850	ISO 7045 - M3 x 6 - 4.8 - H
29	2	Screw M2,5x5 MCS FZB	420389	DIN 84 - M2,5 x 5
31	4	Screw M4x16 MF6S	421224	DIN 9911 - M4 x 16
32	3	Screw PT Plastofast 3RXPT	420408	ISO 7049 - ST 2,9x13-C-H
33	2	Screw M4x8 MLC6S	420381	DIN 9984 - M4 x 8
34	1	Cable tie	411267	
35	1	HC-cable set	420364	
30	1	Grip Bottom	420419	M58-0024
Det-nr.	Qty	Name	Ämne Dim.	Anmärkning

Konstr	Ritad	Kop	Kontr	Projekt	Godk	Skala	Ersätter	Ersatt av
	ate			M55				
<b>Autoadapt AB</b>		<b>Hand Control</b>				Artikel nr 420848		Dat 2009-07-02
		<b>Carospeed Menox</b>				Ritn.nr <b>M55-0003</b>		<b>A</b>